SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Start List

EVENT 102 Open/Female 100m Butterfly

Heat 1
L3 Chris Orchard
L4 Lois Webb

L5 Nathan Goodridge
L6 Nicholas Hatton

Heat 2

L1 Rose Higginson-Burford
L2 Scott Hadley

L3 Jeanne Petit

L4 Mark Kendall

L5 Sarah Hollis

L6 Michael Brett

L7 Leon Callaghan

L8 Rhianna Wright

Heat 3

L1 Aimee Ramm

L2 William Bailey
L3 Victoria Reading
L4 Aaron Warren
L5 John Cunnigham
L6 James Beresford
L7 Matthew Wilson
L8 Matthew Sanders

Report Prepared on 30/11/2024 at 18:12

65
19
25
39

28
26
54
54
36
61
21
18

42
19
39
23
54
31
19
27

Deepings
Leic Peng
Dove Valley
B C & P Mast

Northampton

Co Coventry S8
Leic Peng

Market Har
Northampton
NottmLeander
Bolton Metro
Mansfield

Loughborough
Birmingham M
Northampton
Northampton
Aer Lingus
Buxton
Dronfield
Derby Excel

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS

1:56.91
1:41.26
1:26.09
1:23.80

1:20.18
1:18.92
1:17.81
1:14.97
1:14.40
1:10.74
1:10.37
1:10.21

1:08.06
1:07.00
1:04.91
1:00.44
1:00.87
1:05.07
1:07.04
1:09.00

Page 1 of 1

Licenced to British Swimming



